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OSNOVE SAOBRAĆAJNOG PROJEKTOVANJA
-III vanredni ispitni rok (avgust 2025. godine)- 

	R.br.
	Broj indeksa
	Ime i prezime studenta
	Poeni
	Ocena

	1.
	DT210110
	Lazar Živić
	87.2
	9

	2.
	DT210115
	Damjan Lazarević
	84.3
	8

	3.
	DT210095
	Matija Krupež
	84.0
	8

	4.
	DT210076
	Veljko Marković
	79.2
	8

	5.
	DT210311
	Nikolija Trajković
	71.9
	7

	6.
	DT210083
	Danilo Cvetić
	68.8
	7

	7.
	DT210087
	Veljko Milenković
	68.2
	7
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